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Grove Park Community Meeting 2

19 responses

For the 2 to 5 year old playground, which design option do you prefer?

19 out of 19 answered

Space Tech 68.4% /13 resp.

Contemporary Playhouse 31.6% /6 resp.
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Please select your top three (3) favorite supplemental equipment pieces for the 2-5 year old playground.

19 out of 19 answered

1 Spinners 63.2% /12 resp.
- 7}

5 Swings - bucket 52.6% /10 resp.
]

3 Monkey bars 42.1% /8 resp.
- ]

4 Swings - basket / disk 42.1% /8 resp.
]

5 Sand table 36.8% /7 resp.
- ]

6 Spring rocker 36.8% /7 resp.
]

. Interactive play panels 15.8% /3 resp.
)

3 Balance beam 5.3% /1 resp.
)

9 Step pads 5.3% /1 resp.
)
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For the 5 to 12 year old playground, which design option do you prefer?

19 out of 19 answered

Fantastic Tower & Slide 52.6% /10 resp.

Net & Fort Tower Adventure 47.4% /9 resp.
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Please select your top three (3) favorite supplemental equipment pieces for the 5-12 year old playground.

19 out of 19 answered

1 Mini zipline 84.2% /16 resp.
- 0000000}

5 Net obstacle course 57.9% /11 resp.
c— ]

3 Spinners / Group disk spinners 42.1% /8 resp.
- ]

4 Swings - traditional strap 42.1% /8 resp.
]

5 Overhead play features (horizontal bars, rings, etc.) 36.8% /7 resp.
- ]

6 Swings - basket / disk 36.8% /7 resp.
]

. Step pads 0.0% /o0 resp.
|
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NG AREA

For the gathering area, which option do you prefer?

19 out of 19 answered

/E PARK

Option B 63.2% /12 resp.

Option A 36.8% /7 resp.
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